Wolfe Arena- Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 09/16/2017

#10 Masters HC - 22 teams

Total
Cattle

Placing
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#14 RH HC - 29 teams

Total
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Placing
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Total Time
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Placing
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Total Time
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Last Name

Harvey
Moen
Laskye
Moen
Horner
Torrance
Curtis
Torrance
Heller
Moen

Last Name

Crossey
Wolfe
Torrance
Wolfe
Piotrowski
Wolfe

Hall

Wolfe
Kissinger
Wolfe

Hall
Piotrowski

Last Name
Hall

Laskye
Forsberg
McReynolds
McReynolds
Sperle
Sperle
Young
Whitlock
Young

Fiser

First Name

Gina
Diane
Kathy
Diane
Jack
Steven
Catherine
Steven
Bette
Diane

First Name

L.

Logan
Steven
Kason
Harrison
Logan
Keith
Kason
Tammy
Kason
Keith
Harrison

First Name
Timothy
Kathy
Cate
Laura
Laura
Tanner
Tanner
Leslie
Brenna
Leslie
Kris

Amount
Won
$218.00
$218.00
$145.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$287.00
$287.00
$191.00
$191.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
$218.00
$218.00
$145.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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6 57.08 5 Young Leslie $0.00 0.5
#6 HC - 26 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 113.1 17 Curtis William $195.00 5
1 113.1 17 Curtis Catherine $195.00 5
2 114.05 14 Moen Diane $130.00 4
2 114.05 14 Moen Breann $130.00 4
3 114.93 14 Bryner Meredith $0.00 3
3 114.93 14 Moen Diane $0.00 3
4 110.35 11 Bryner Meredith $0.00 2
4 110.35 11 Piotrowski Harrison $0.00 2
5 117.45 10 Ball Stephanie $0.00 1
5 117.45 10 Swan Ritha $0.00 1
6 57.22 9 Crossey Jim $0.00 0.5
6 57.22 9 Hall Brianna $0.00 0.5
All Levels HC - 48 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 88.65 20 Bryner Rod $317.00 9
1 88.65 20 Bryner Gregory $317.00 9
2 88.85 20 Harvey Gina $238.00 8
2 88.85 20 Walley Lauren $238.00 8
3 100.63 20 Berglund Kelsey $158.00 7
3 100.63 20 Curtis Catherine $158.00 7
4 100.71 20 Plemons Michael $79.00 6
4 100.71 20 Wolfe Logan $79.00 6
5 109.14 20 Bryner Gregory $0.00 5
5 109.14 20 Dillin Jessica $0.00 5
6 50.5 10 Bryner Gregory $0.00 4
6 50.5 10 Kissinger Tammy $0.00 4
7 50.7 10 Berglund Kelsey $0.00 3
7 50.7 10 Schulz Joel $0.00 3
8 56.82 10 Bryner Rod $0.00 2
8 56.82 10 Bryner Patti $0.00 2
9 57.76 10 Schulz Joel $0.00 1
9 57.76 10 Swan Ritha $0.00 1
10 58.67 10 Curtis Catherine $0.00 0.5
10 58.67 10 Heller Bette $0.00 0.5
Beginner Sort - 18 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 71.47 10 Clarahan Whitney $81.00 3
1 71.47 10 Kemp Jackie $81.00 3



2 75.8 10 Hall Timothy
2 75.8 10 Robinson Paige
3 87.02 10 Kemp Jackie
3 87.02 10 Robinson Paige
4 97.36 10 Akiyama Michelle
4 97.36 10 Robinson Paige
Rookie #11 HC - 57 teams

. . Total .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name

Cattle

1 170.27 23 Miller Steven
1 170.27 23 Piotrowski Harrison
2 162.46 22 Bird Mark
2 162.46 22 Bryner Patti
3 139.99 16 Swan Ritha
3 139.99 16 Whitlock Brenna
4 145.26 16 Hamar Dwayne
4 145.26 16 Sperle Tanner
5 116.19 15 Wolfe Kason
5 116.19 15 Young Leslie
6 116.46 15 Simmons Whitney
6 116.46 15 Wolfe Logan
7 119.31 15 Bryner Patti
7 119.31 15 Laskye Kathy
8 112.76 14 Bird Mark
8 112.76 14 Washburn Patrick
9 107.52 13 Hall Keith
9 107.52 13 Hamar Dwayne
10 112.79 11 Dillin Jessica
10 112.79 11 Miller Steven

Rookie #11 HC Fast Go Bonus - 0 teams

. . Total .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle
1 59.76 10 Bryner Patti
1 59.76 10 Laskye Kathy
2 50.71 7 Swan Ritha
2 50.71 7 Whitlock Brenna

$54.00
$54.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$264.00
$264.00
$198.00
$198.00
$132.00
$132.00
$66.00
$66.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$32.00
$32.00
$21.00
$21.00

R P, NN

0.5
0.5

Points

88!—\|—\NNUJUJJ>-I>U'IU'IO\O\\I\IOOOOKDKD

Points

O O O o

Wolfe Arena- Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 09/16/2017

Western Heritage 3 & Below 6HC - 39 teams

Total
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 109.28 11 Berglund Andrew

Amount
Won
$244.00

Points

7



1 109.28 11 Whitlock Brenna $244.00 7
2 104.72 10 Whitlock Sandra $146.00 6
2 104.72 10 Whitlock Brenna $146.00 6
3 113.75 9 Berglund Andrew $98.00 5
3 113.75 9 Sumner Helen $98.00 5
4 88.57 8 Laskye Kathy $0.00 4
4 88.57 8 Moen Diane $0.00 4
5 98.38 8 Laskye Kathy $0.00 3
5 98.38 8 Piotrowski Harrison $0.00 3
6 110.29 8 Albert Margaret $0.00 2
6 110.29 8 Plemons Susan $0.00 2
7 100.5 7 Moen Diane $0.00 1
7 100.5 7 Moen Breann $0.00 1
8 57.06 6 Harvey Gina $0.00 0.5
8 57.06 6 Moen Diane $0.00 0.5
Western Heritage 4 & Above - 4 teams
Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount Points
Cattle Won
1 94.05 5 Curtis Catherine $66.00 0.5

1 94.05 5 Torrance Steven $66.00 0.5



